4:54 PM
11/06/12

Type

Town of Alpine-Water Dept.

Unpaid Bills Detail
As of November 6, 2012

Date Num Due Date Aging

Open Balance

CASELLE, INC.
Bill

Total CASELLE, INC.

11/1/2012 11/11/2012

JENKINS BUILDING SUPPLY

Bill

10/31/2012 11/10/2012

Total JENKINS BUILDING SUPPLY
LOWER VALLEY ENERGY

Bill

11/6/2012 11/16/2012

Total LOWER VALLEY ENERGY
OFFICE OF STATE LANDS & INVESTMENTA

Bill

11/6/2012 11/16/2012

Total OFFICE OF STATE LANDS & INVESTMENTA

TOWN OF AFTON
Bill

Total TOWN OF AFTON

10/2/2012 10/12/2012 25

WATER DEVELOPEMENT COMMISSION

Bill

11/1/2012 WWD... 11/11/2012

Total WATER DEVELOPEMENT COMMISSION
Yankee Doodle's Cafe and Catering

Bill

10/9/2012 10/19/2012 18

Total Yankee Doodle's Cafe and Catering

TOTAL

170.33
170.33

40.31
40.31

1,095.67
1,095.67

23,281.38
23,281.38

25.00
25.00

16,997.38
16,997.38

320.00
320.00

41,930.07
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