## **Town of Alpine-Water Dept.** Unpaid Bills Detail As of November 6, 2012

Туре	Date	Num	Due Date	Aging	Open Balance
CASELLE, INC. Bill	11/1/2012		11/11/2012		170.33
Total CASELLE, INC.					170.33
JENKINS BUILDING SU Bill	PPLY 10/31/2012		11/10/2012		40.31
Total JENKINS BUILDIN	G SUPPLY				40.31
LOWER VALLEY ENERGED BILL	11/6/2012		11/16/2012		1,095.67
Total LOWER VALLEY E					1,095.67
OFFICE OF STATE LAN Bill	DS & INVESTI 11/6/2012	MENTA	11/16/2012		23,281.38
Total OFFICE OF STATE	LANDS & INV	'ESTMENTA			23,281.38
TOWN OF AFTON Bill	10/2/2012		10/12/2012	25	25.00
Total TOWN OF AFTON					25.00
WATER DEVELOPEMEN Bill	NT COMMISSIO 11/1/2012	ON WWD	11/11/2012		16,997.38
Total WATER DEVELOP	EMENT COMM	MISSION			16,997.38
Yankee Doodle's Cafe a Bill	nd Catering 10/9/2012		10/19/2012	18	320.00
Total Yankee Doodle's Ca	afe and Caterin	g			320.00
ΓAL					41,930.07